* EH A S Distribution to:
CONSTRUCTORS i ;‘

CONTRACTOR| X
Change Order FIELD

AIA DOCUMENT G701 OTHER

PROJECT: Wilco Expo GMP 2 CHANGE ORDER NO: 4

DATE: 8/10/2022
CHASCO PROJECT NO: 21165
TO OWNER: Williamson County
3101 SE Inner Loop

Georgetown, TX 78626 CONTRACT DATE: 6/8/2021
CONTRACT FOR: Main Arena and
The Contract is changed as follows: Collapsed Canopy
1) Due to material delivery delays for the Breezeway Structure 0

2) Contract time is changed to Sept. 23rd, 2022 0
TOTAL.: 0

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, includingr any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The Original Guaranteed Maximum Price was 2,009,747
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 0
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was 2,009,747
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be increased

by this Change Order 0
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change

Order will be 2,009,747

ved by Jesus Angel Gomez

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date;fy Change Order is 9/23/2022

Authorized: 7 YT Jesus Angel Gomez - e

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR h OWNER
Address: Parkhill, Smith & Cooper Address: Chasco Constructors Address: Williamson County
255 N. Center St., STE 200 Po Box 1057 3101 SE Inner Loop
Arlington, TX 76011 Round Rock, TX 78680 Georgetown, TX 78626
By: Charles Shaw By: Bill Bambrick By: Angel Gomez

DATE: N/A DATE: & ~/0 - 22 DATE: August 11, 2022




		2022-08-11T07:50:39-0500
	Jesus Angel Gomez




